


=
i.

IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION N, ‘7%

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Miami, Florida
present to the City Council plans, profiles, :

that the City Engineer prepare and
details, drawings and specifications

i [or the
laying, oenstructing and

ITiAT i R T [ s @ T o : 1
nRkaLling on Avenue U beginning at Third Street
=] tearndinT mnawse} e - o . Th 4 w4 1 |
and extending north to Ome Hundred and Third Street, an eight inch witrified
Pipe sewey, approximate

distanoce 837 fect.

i ‘_.-"" i
Passed and adopted this - A day of (4 L M v Mo 14 -"ry,

Attest: 4 , \]7' {/ J*ém?'r/mlllf/

City Clerk.




IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION N, 7 i Z 4

Hl'a I-1 I'E.I:':H{.}Ia.‘.f'.‘lb In'_'p Lh‘.' '-ﬂlll.]l '.1l.||.|r“.'.:ll ol thl" {ILI_\" .”]- .‘1.“'!]”.,, ]-"I“rﬂ-ulﬂl lilnl .LI”II Id-l:”l'ﬁ, I-:lr"ﬁll‘.'-“", dl'[-i.l.llh. I:JI'JI“"
ings and specifications as prepared by the Gty Engineer and presented to this meeting for the

daydng, censtruoting und inetediing on Avenus G boginning a$ Third Street
ADc extending morth to One Buniyed and Third Street, an eight inoh vitrified

pipe sewer, approxisate distance 337 feed,

in the City of Miami be, and the same are. hereby approved and adopted.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be, and is hereby, directed to identify such plans, profiles,
drawings and specifications as those which have been approved and adopted by this resolution, and place the same
as identified in the files in the City of Miami, Florida.

Ad A~

FPassed and adopted this ° day of l "" . 18 z i

v L r A e
5:,' 4 ;F,{{.“Lﬁfﬁ

resigent City Couneil,

Attest:

City Clerk.




| e = ey TR - ¥ SR o 1= P : . il : -
& | ey _M-r'!-.‘-_.ﬂ_m, = i ] 1 . b il

IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION Noi . $9x 8

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Miami,

lay and install Florida, that it is desired and deemed necessary to construet,

laying, constructing ang instaliing on Avenue @ beginning at Third Street
and extending north to One Mundred and Third Street, an eight ineh vitrified
pipe sewer, approximate distance 837 feet,

s shown in the plans for =aid i g : ] . _
as shown in the plans for said improvement and In accordance with the plans, details, profiles, drawings and specifica-

tions of the & Engineer, approved and adopted at a meeting of this body, held o < Cotien e;{# S o

Resolution No.. #‘?j_:} 4

ﬁ. | et the -‘i““'lt.‘ being hereby, by refersnce to said resolution, incorporated herein and
made a part hereof, ind said improvement is now ordered.

by

TWO-THIRDS of the total cost of laying an eight inch sewer for the above improvement is to be paid by
special assessment to be levied upon the property specially benefited thereby, and the remaming one-third of the
total cost of laying an eight inch sewer for the above improvement, and the entire cost of such improvement at the
intersection of streets or alleys, is to be paid by the City of Miami.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be, and is hereby directed, to advertise for bids for the
improvements above described, by the insertion of a notice one time in a daily newspaper published in the City of

: : - "' — —?1 in
Miami, Florida, of bids to be received on & ~t¢ 2 G/ i 191 ‘{. untilfive o'clock
P. M. Buch advertisement shall state that the City reserves the right to reject any and all bids; thet—the-rmmrmT o7

that payment of the cost wiil be made from time to time to the amount of eighty per centum of estimates of the Etty—
Engineer of the amount of work done, in cash . - - o= Tatata -

.
5T

advertisement may provide the condition of deposit and bidding,

Sueh

which shall be :[:-1 follows -

Each proposal must be accompanied by a certified check in the sum of 5 per cent of the amount of the bid,
made payable to the City of Miami and certified by a reputable banking institution as assurance that within e
days after notice of award of contract contemplated in the proposal, the suceessful bidder will enter such contract
and file a bond for the proper performance of the same.

All certified checks will be retained by the City Clerk as property of the bidder until bids are opened and award
of contract made or all bids rejected. After an award has been made the checks of all bidders, other than the one to
whom said contraet is awarded, shall be returned. ?[

A CEFE 2 T - ﬂf’- ol | SO0 Bp,

The bond required zhall be in, Hye—sem _ : ; of the amount
bid, and shall be made by some surety company acceptable to the City of Miami, Florida,

In default of the entering into such contract and the execution of such bond, the certified check required to
accompany such bid shall be forfeited to the ':‘]Ii}' of Mia mi, Florida, not as a i“”li‘il'l:r'r but as |;i|L|_|j|_].'11{‘:4[ rinnuu_ﬂ:_:-j for
the delay or additional cost which may be incurred by the city by reason of such default,

No bid will be permitted to be withdrawn for any resson whatever after having been filed with the Clerk,

—_—— 4 -

s

PASSED AND ADOPTED thiwﬁ' 41~ day nf(’; , 191.= I

~ ' - f\—
T L4 .-(_/:_.* ’:'r .I.'JI':I‘I i J"j’,
f 1/ ‘T"I:&J’?nt rﬁ_?ﬂ}nctl

T
"r{’; ;""j,l ';}fi’-"'ir"”t.

City Clerk.




IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION N Y- L

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Couneil of the City of Miami, Florida :

"rhnt thf‘ I'.“‘ll "r % va\ﬁ Lt:':.

, for the
laying, voenstruc E and installins

and extonding north te One Bunired and Thira Stxwet, an oy
pApe sewer, approxismite distance 037 feot.

ght inch wvitrified

in the City of Miami, in accordance with the profiles, details, drawings and specifications of the City Engineer and

_..-' F
/P / 4 .
approved and adopted by the City Council, for the E o S j’_; Ticty (/':_ £ "; P g o

, being
the lowest and best bid therefor. be and th

ame 18 hereby accepted, and the contract for said improvement is hereby

| .-'I . l
awarded to A d:-‘fl'.-lt_ L™ (':":' . Baid
conitractor to ~|.|E:/Zlh-rr.r{' to be approved by the City Attorney for the proper performance of the contract as pro-

vided for in the resclution oraering sald mg rovementa, and the mdvertisement for bids thereunder.

] :i‘: (". - /
Passed and adopted this # =< day of c & (x = 19 #—r
-'llmt: . '_ .;l".
F RN Y 5 o i & g { ; y | i

A / . o A 7 - e
/ ""'f{ ‘:Je" (? ov Ef‘ﬁ.-.r' W / V}/t"rf’: el
ra i-'I{-a-i.Ium City Couneil.

Cify Clerk.

.  — .“?__*ﬁ_#____.__-_‘ r‘ R o i




Repm‘t ot G'\-t-y Engintur and Cﬂmmittecman on Street;

TO THE CITY COUNCIL, MIAMI, FLORIDA :

The undersigned beg leave to report that they have

£ | personally
consisting of the

examined and inspected the improvements

virn £ t1 L X
| i ] e A S LR A = R . o - - 1 __.t. =R P 10 & = :.r_
O T T 1 T '} k. -
2 b y o 4 2] r. e
b il L 402 L - - - j o 1% L e o 8 o} o | & W
under contract with « ¥y JUIN B,

, and
find anid I’E].ll.‘l-ﬂ that the work has been |'Fl']'-l'l'|}' and ':'“l'||.|l!l'|'.'!'- done, and {8 in |;'1|r||1|-r||:||_t:; to the |||:|_:|_-;, |||'n1'|'|4_a,-1P de-

tails, drawings and specifications of the L 2 41 I':ll}l:'il'li.'i.'t'. a8 adopted by the City Couneil, and recommend that said
work be accepted.

Dated at Miami, Florida, this day of JI-.I! N t T 1515 . 191

Hi-ﬂ.h Engineer,

Committesman n Streeis,




Motion to Receive and File Report of City Engineer and
Committeeman on Streets

On Motion of ; - :.{" !
seconded by _ : e ] A
the report of the Ity Engineer and Committeeman on Streets that the work of

s -tdnnls. for the improvements consisting of the

lﬂiﬂﬂiﬂqin:{t?‘??l and il.{mt .'-..1.111"*'..'".;'1.?51;‘11 U peginning at 3rd St and extendi
n 09Fa S%. an eight inoh vitrified pipe sewar, arnroximte dustanoce B37 1t

&

.-|. v @ -I.I-Lll.l‘l ';LI..

has been properly done and completed by the contractor be received and ordered placed on file.

Attesat: Q/._f
/0 FH g

City Clerk.




TO THE CITY COUNCIL, CITY OF MIAMI, FLORIDA :
Glyees  RIEOS Predexicks Olty Engineer,

do hereb b sy
total cost of the work of improvement of ¥ certify that the following is a true and correct statement of the

5 i o o i " §

" laying, constructing 2 inst - i -

3 X L o - I}
extending north to lolpd 8¢, . E 1 trdf W L

- . P e ok v LIS i 1 i e
Ha_iuirﬂl ,_—."E,_-' :t - - - - e

:';:;I]-.T:dﬂ[l;e t;]}:.:lci;:ﬂ“t:“gjlﬂf the lots or parcels of land liable to liens therefor, and the amount of lien per foot front
= }"th J’._?H the name of the owner or OwWners or other persons interested in each lot or parcel of land,
50 far as the same is known to me, or Euu]d be ascertained by me after diligent i inquiry.

Run.Ec.¢¢153.{A?eﬂME-Fl_

I ascertaln, find and report that the cest of laying and installing

iR ﬂi‘ht ineh sewer for this imprevement is A7 .00 cents per linsal feot.

| . £
ame of Ownear Dalcviptiﬂl of Frnpﬂrt¥ Peot Fromtage. Assessment.

S H.0lark Lut B, Blnuk EH 60 7 14,65
{ienry Wells . 8 50 14,65
V.C.HMaynard - 1, . 15N 150 43,95
{.T.Mitohell . R0, " - 150 4%,.95
jattie Heddick " 1, White's Resub.Blk.ZéN £5 .52

& A " a p g 25 7 ¢ 32

L] n n g' L L. L] i 25 T‘iEE
t.W.Ralston " 186, » 3 s L 25 7 .32
i . g b ¥ 4 s, 25 7438
| " n 24’ L L L Gl !5 ?.EE
E-J-Pitﬁhfﬂrd g d A 2 2 . . 25 T.EE
I N [} (] EE " rr " M o5 7 .22
| L] n EE, ] L] n m o8 7 .32
' mn [ ] [{] 43’ H " [i] H 25 ?‘EE
i " ol 1 . 2 3 . 25 7 . 52
T " " 48, " » i 25 7432
l.Lee " B, Bleek 5N 50 14.65
Ve Loa e " o &80 14,65
[«H.Morgan " 4, White's Resub.Blk,18N 25 738
irs.C.F.Hamiktom " &5, A o il 25 7 o BE
Jas.Ramsdell . e, A » i . 25 7 .32
n [} [} 15’ M M L] L] o5 ?-EE
3.M.Frazier .80, 3 2 A 25 7438
{.T.MitchellEst. " 21, ; " B & 25 7«38
ienrietta Walker " 28, 2 “ A 25 7. 58
D;ﬁ-ﬂur:ay ” EE. bl " " " 25 i e
AR A A 2 . RiE o 25 738
i 0 B i ET: i L n N 25 T 08
A v " 44, 4 N .- 25 7 .32
1 W [ ] M 4_5, " n " " as '?.E-E
Ll 8 " 10, Bleek 25N 150 43,95
SeettPayne A3 i | " e 150 a3 43,95

G i Tetals 1400 ~$410,08 .

fotal Cest of Imprevement as follows?

) «QuimnCompany T4E .
Florida Machine Werks 12.786
.H.Hlxca, Flans 12.59
, Supervision, 57.76
Administration, £5.00

TﬂtlI sﬁgﬁuﬁﬁ

Total Assessment « « « « o « o« = = .2410,.08

e A RPN N L . bl e G DR T
thnl Cest of Improvement . . .« .« .$Bﬁﬂ.3§'

8./ /*f’é’ By,

Engineer.




RESOLUTION )

WHEREAS, the ®wy Engineer has prepared a certified st

it to this body on this day, showing the cost of nement or primary assessment roll and presented

improvement for the

:
d . -~ ;A
laylng, construct

i

2 g i

Hhgy NeRE +0g and insvalling on Ave, seginning at 3rd 8t and extendin
north to l1lod rd S5t. an eicht inch vitrifie P E oo - RS S O
- = x L 5 i Wk o o b I i i & 3 el LR LI VO L E VETLCS
Eu‘? J-tl gl

which certified statement or primary assessment roll contains and shows a statement of the total cost of the work of
said improvement and of the total frontage of the lots or parcels of land liable to liens therefor, and the amount of
liens per front foot claimed by the City of Miami, and the amount of the entire cost of the said improvement to be
paid by the City of Miami at the intersection of streets and alleys, the amount assessed against each of the lots or
parcels of land liable to liens therefor and the amount of liens per front foot claimed by the City of Miami, being
shown and described in said certified statement or prima facie assessment roll,

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Miami, Florida, that the said certified statement or

prima facie assessment roll aforesaid be and is hereby received and that the same be filed with the City Clerk for
identification. And it is so ordered.

L

Pagsed and adopted this.__. Vs day of .. _ﬂ Yy

ra
S
i

Attest:

. U e
City Clerk.




471=-

WHEREAS, the improvement ordered at a meeting of this body, held on og

IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION N

C

L]

< ol Bk e , 191 :
by Resolution No... .~ '~~~ for the

i:ﬁhnginﬂﬁgt;::ui':%t ri;ii?ﬁzt“-'n;m °n Ave, G beginning at 3rd St and extending
837 £4 * 70 GLEAT inoh vitrified pipe sewer, approximatedistance

was let to

T42.41 ia s
T -y and said improvement has been completed and the =y Engineer and Committeeman on
Streets have approved said work and recommended that it he accepted by the City Couneil,

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Miami, Florida, that

- = Lok 1 > = e

£ Faily LUL@EAY «ULY ..1-I-_, o

191, at the City Hall, at Miami, Florida, is hereby named as the time, the place and the hour for hearing all com-
plaints which the owner or owners or other persons interested in such improvements may desire to make against the
cost of such improvements, and the City Clerk is ordered to post in three conspicuous places in the City of Miami,
one of which will be at the City Hall, a notice of the completion of said work, which notice shall contain a statement
of the total cost of the work and of the total frontage of lots or parcels of land liable to liens therefor, and the amount
of liens per front foot claimed by the ecity, but in such notice the name of the owner or owners or other persons
interested in said lot or parcel of land need not appear, but only a sufficient deseription of the lands to make it capable
of identification shall be necessary.

Passed and adopted this_ . N day of 19/ .
o
[ Ly S L el
h,..r"r i 1l"'i' idemt City Counecil.
ﬁttﬂﬂt: ; .-' - __|" i _ e L} .
'Gi:l .I‘:__-" _{__-' Fred i
City Clerk.




o

- -

- ———— ——
OFFICE OF CITY CLERK
0 Miami, Florida y
Notice to Property Owners
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF
X aLYANT, constructin nat
boginning at 3rd 8% wng nding north to 103sq et oo cedddng en Avenu
PLP" aes ;l'l apnraxi w 13 ';;E'-.:-J.i;.. I:_.I[-II+ ~Rhthe aide " “I ht Inu}l hdalol

- g

TIME FOR HEARING COMPLAINTS OF

To the Owners and all Other Persons interested in the property

Street
You are hereby notified th; At the contract for the

L [
"

o
i '.i:_.'l'ﬁ- Lty 1k

which was let h}' the |'-_'._'| Lounell of :".1,:,|:|'_|_ |:"|Hl‘i|.1u, on
has been completed according to the terms of the contract

Committeeman on Streets, and vou and each of YOU are
laursday July by AD1B

R oclock P, M., at the City Hall, at Mian
which the owner or owners or other persons interested in such
of such improvements

You are further notified that the
to liens therefor and the amount of liens per front foot elaimed by

NErEDy

B : = s
enry . . "
¥, C. llzhnrd 1 15N 150
.I.. ! Il ﬂhrj.l [ L 1K
Eattie Redijok, 1 Whites Sub 36K 3
L] [ " »
" " . . .
Re ¥, Raletom, 16 J "
[ ] 17 i ]
"
T. J.'Fitchrnr.. . .
» 4
. L ]
[ | 1 N "
- b ] "
ll Lﬂ. i 0

0. ¥, Lee, 8 .
T N, ’ﬁ::ihﬂ. ' - 35
Mre 0.7 . Kamilton, ! . .
Juns, Ramadall, ] X .
] , . '
8, M, Frasier, . , :
M. 7. Mitchell,Tet 31 " y
Renristta Walker, - -
Ds A, E“"T: f':"‘ : :
" -~ " L
§ - " v
" is o .
2 1 180
Sa0%t Payne, 3l ’ "

JodoQuinn Co, 743,44
Fla, Moh VWks, .

PROPERTY OWNERS

on aVeile U S¥om Jxd to 103pd

hereinafter described -

157 A
*'-II.

notified that

$all y 8t to 1034

1t

&5 reported to the Council by the-Sws Engineer and the

at

» 18 the time, hour and place hereby set for the he aring of all complaints
improvements may desire to make against the ecost

tal cost of the work and of the total frontage of lots or parcels of land liable

the city are as shown on the statem ent following :

:l;.l 3 )
di4 435

=
§
-t
-
-
o

o =

L
L

ol g

-

o B B B B B B B B B

- il
i ed g

FRry | ! ;
iilnl-,pl.hnﬂ, J-.-J;EE .-.I'l"":-u el ik Y | ﬂ‘l? *H':
Tk Y 14 30,
u* o el ar - . h -
ﬂlll.nhlm,.;-a A F!.IE; cal,.hd
Total goust F o . B N
(4718 Avo.0) T Kdpoe,
b, s b '
Contract Price $
$
- 3

Poated “.J N | X 1919

r'f{r'._.‘ /J v

City Clerk.

L

|




IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION N

4 7 1- f#

WHEREAS,

It is shown by the report of the City Engineer,
the improvement of

which has been duly filed for identification, that

laying, cometructing and installing on Avenue G be i
and g:tgndina north to 103rd 8¢, 9 nﬂiﬁg‘ at Third 8t.
approximete distance 837 f£4 °f elght inch vitrified pipe sewer,

in the City of Miami, Florida, has been properly and completely done
tails, drawings and specifications of the City Engineer as adopte
notice to the owners and all other persons interested in the pr

given, and the City Couneil having heard the owner or owners and all other persons interested who appeared, and
having received and considered all remonstrances and complaints from the owners of property or other persons inter-
ested therein against the cost of such improvements, and being satisfied that said work has been done and completed

in accordance with the profiles, details, drawings and specifications,

, and is in conformity to the plans, profiles, de-
d by the City Couneil for such improvements, and due
perty abutting said improvements having been duly

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the

City of Miami, Florida, that said work for gaid im-
provement be, and the same is, hereby accepted by the City Couneil.

Passed and adopted this. day of. , 19 Aol
4 ol .4 /] P L
.Jntt'E-'E-t: y -.I "f P ‘_I(_ : o ‘_._'_.-] L-'I:{-_ UJ! .-i_: -
City Clerk. *resident City Council.




IMPROVEMENT RESOLUTION No.411- %
e g

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Miami, Florida, met on the Ywt— day of July, 1915 -

19 JIII(:\Slp:urﬂ:mnnt to due notice of said meeting, under Sections 28 and 32 of the City Charter, to hear all complaints
which the owner or owners or other persons interested in the improvement of the
laying, conetructing and dnatelling on Avenus O he inning a$ Third 3,
and !J:tlnu.lnc_na: 4 %0 A03rd St, an eiCAt dnch witrified plpe eewer,
approximate distancs 837 £t '

471-B

might desire to make against the cost of such improvement, as authorized by Improvement Resolution No.

udopted by the City Council on the lit day of m?* 1916 , 19 ; and

WHEREAS, said City Council, having heard the owner or owners and all other persons interested who appear-
ed, and having received and considered all remonstrances and complaints from owners of property or other persons
interested therein against the cost of such improvement and the amounts assessed against the respective properties

as set forth in the certificate or primary or prima facie as sessment roll of the City Engineer, certified by the City
Couneil ; therefore,

BE IT RESOLVED, that said certificate, primary or prima facie assessment roll as prepared and certified by

the City Engineer on the 17th day of Juna, 1815 : 19 » and filed with the Clerk of said
City for identification on the 17th, day of June, 19815 , 19 . be, and is hereby confirmed in all
things, as heretofore approved (or for maodification) as follows:

The assessment against lot » block , 15 hereby reduced to 2

The assessment against lot . block » 18 hereby reduced to $

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the sum and amounts against each of the lots, tracts of land or parcels
of ground described in said assessment roll (a5 herein modified) is less than the amount that each of said lots, tracts
of land or parcels of ground is benefited by said improvement: and that the proportion of said cost to be paid by
said City of Miami on account of street and alley intersections is the sum set opposite to the same therein.

The actual cost for the construction of said improvement in the sum of & 830.52

is hereby approved and confirmed.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that said final assessment roll, as certified by this Council, be retained by the
City Clerk, who is hereby ordered to make colleetions of the assessments thereon as required by law.

Passed and adopted this "{"-"'--r day of YA 5,_,1:‘ 19/ '*..} i
2 .Il_.- L 3 _.-l' - — 4 y e
Attest: / ;rf W

Frresident City Couneil,
City Clerk.

B i Y o o0 - ” “H-W T

-
-

————
)’ I o e il An

g

—




Assessment Roll

Assessment Roll for the-
_ laying, constructi 1T and installing on Avenue G begzinning
a% Sra Street «nd citending north to 103rd St en B inch vitrified pipe ecwer,
approxinate distance 37 f=at

as authorized h}l‘ Impm\’Emﬂnt Rﬂﬂﬂl]“tiﬂn Hi_'l-. "1-‘?_.1"-' 3 5 El[]]-jr'U'"r"L-!‘il_t ﬂ .;]t f_]’_ TLalti “ 191 - bﬂ-ﬂ-&d upon

the terms of contract with the City of Miami and 7= J OUINT 00
Miami, the _ 280d day of _00%,1814 191

contractor for said work, approved by the City Council of the City of

—an : - — —
lamms of Owner Frice per RN Ass. Confirmed
Nam | Lot Block Foot Frontage Assessment or Modified
| . |
[ ' |
|
| | I
r R 1
El r-'i 'I-‘—-.-l'h.} -1 .5.1- Th " - p
) s - -
senry TWells, 1 " " o
F_' c- -r._.'_ ::r-. - Sa— b3 *Il -q..l..l
B ARtk b - L 1 50 T AE
11 ] B e o - - - = . Ju .
dek g W b . _.".].fl.-J_J_ 5 rae Fl = o = g
o L’ 9 = - e ol
sattie Rediiok, <« flltes Bab 261 § > o
n P i ""'"1‘ i v
n o " '?. = i
& e i = fn " 70
R, W. Relaton, 18 " " = n
I'I -I F ?l na
e - M [ ] .
" ﬁ " . I ow e
.; s
$0 3. Pitohfora, 35 " H qeds
" " H el 4
) : 7433
o a L fl s
n L ] " A1 by
i 1-1? " . '?, ot i
Tk L L
" L& " " "t
: " Tz
A, Lﬂﬂ E =17 A ke
e ] L L b iJ.'-'-' "-JJ
:\I-I'II Eq- LEE-J E [H ¥ 1 4 y o, -
T. X, Morger 1 | £, 1 &% = L= o
L # o t'r-.,l- - h.]- WOl SUP 1E - i - |
Urs,0.F, Kamit diti
— " ] Lin g ¥ ida g - " N T =
Jas. Ramsdell, 13 " " " 32
n 3 n i L, Tt
o " . — Iﬁ-:-. ?l- 3-‘\-:
e M, :I‘-;;,zing 20 " n n'za
5 s & 1 I
d, T, -'litJh::l,- 8T 21 " n T
= - - y " .
Hen: ietta 1|‘.,_-,_'._¢,;.‘, =k fn n T
h o L
= J:I.. -'::Ql'ﬂ"_'.?j o = H it N
= " - i
L] |::'.| n ir .-1-. m
" x L
H'I‘: A i L B
| ! .
n dd n n Py
I @
" 45 i " "o
i . 180 e -
150 e g " B W
Scott Payne, 11 ' " 43 .55
wie b g e B
J-J.Quinn Co, 42,41
R o
. MOh :.kﬂ‘ --;1-'!:‘-.-
"'Ti-}:l-;;'l'?-l"lg -.|.|..|-|:q.- ik .."'.i..l..__J-.'j ....-....-\...:-_.
> sSurervision, 37.78 clty's part 430,44
Aduinistratiorn, a8, 00 E£30. 85
T ta’ o — T .
Vel cost £o0, 8
= S
i?lhE ‘1?51'-7; M .:HJ-:,‘*J:I:.
ladd i'ﬂ 41-1-
|
| 1
1
|

Amount paid by City

"w wm %

Total Cost

— e St R < 5 .-l-.-_..d-ﬂh i#ﬁ- riR— T - e




